Electrode Titanium Clad Copper Bar ASTM B432 GB/T12769-2003 Material
Ti
Basic Information
China
CDX
ISO9001:2015 certification
CDX-C-2021-021
5 piece
Negotiable
plywood case
5-35 working days
500 piece/week
Product Specification
Electrode Material Ti Clad Copper
Customized ASTM B432 GB/T12769-2003
GR.2 CLAD T2
TI CU CLAD BAR
ASTM B432
As Order
200mm - 6000mm
Acid Resistance High Performance
Rolled
Electrode Titanium Clad Copper Bar,
ASTM B432 Titanium Clad Copper Bar,
Ti Clad Copper GB/T12769-2003
for m
ore products please visit us on titanium
-part.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Supply Ability:
Keyword:
Material:
Name:
Standard:
Diameter:
Length:
Advantage:
Technology:
Highlight:
Baoji Luox Quality Metals Co., Ltd.
titanium-part.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Electrode Material Ti Clad Copper Customized ASTM B432 GB/T12769-2003
Titanium composite plate mainly includes titanium steel composite plate, titanium zinc composite plate, titanium copper
composite plate, titanium aluminum composite plate, titanium nickel composite plate, titanium plastic composite plate, etc.
for m
ore products please visit us on titanium
-part.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Titanium Clad Copper
Substrate Copper T1 T2; Aluminium, etc.
Specification
Round: 6.35 - 78mm
Rectangle: width 20mm - 150mm x thickness 6mm - 30mm
Flat: side length 10mm - 30mm
 (Other materials and specifications can be produced according
to customer requirements.)
Cladding Materials Titanium, Zirconium, Nickel, Stainless steel(304, 316L), etc.
Cladding Thickness Normally 1.0mm - 2.5mm
Standard GB/T12769-2003 ASTM B432
 Wire: 2 - 6.35mm
Shape round, drum-shaped, square, flat
Application electrolysis, electroplating, hydrometallurgy and metal anode
electrolysis cell
Terms of trade EXW, FOB, CIF
Terms of payment T/T, L/C
Packing plastic paper inside, plywood case outside.
Quality control Ultrasonic testing & material test report
Delivery time 7-30 days
MOQ Small order quantity is acceptable.
Business Type Manufacturer, Foreign Trading
Q: Why choose us?
A1: We have 14 years experience for titanium products making.
A2: Provide third-party quality inspection reports.
A3: ISO9001:2015 certification
A4: 24 hours online service & quickly quote and delivery.
A5: Lower price, good quality and short delivery time.
A6: Sample order is acceptable.
 +8613911115555  test@test.com  titanium-part.com
GAOYA INTERSECTION, BAOTAI ROAD GAOXIN DISTRICT, BAOJI SHAANXI CHINA
Baoji Luox Quality Metals Co., Ltd.